KALOTY ALUMINIOWE Z GUMĄ EPDM
ALUMINIUM EPDM SADDLE WASHERS
ALU-KALOTTEN MIT EPDM
d (mm) β index* material
20 Ref. 29˚ KAL-20 ALU 100 400
20 Ref. 29˚ KAL-20RAL RAL 100 400
25 Ref. 29˚ KAL-25 ALU 100 400
25 Ref. 29˚ KAL-25RAL RAL 100 400
30 Ref. 30˚ KAL-30 ALU 100 400
30 Ref. 30˚ KAL-30RAL RAL 100 400
35 Ref. 35˚ KAL-35 ALU 100 400
35 Ref. 35˚ KAL-35RAL RAL 100 400
40 Ref. 35˚ KAL-40 ALU 100 400
40 Ref. 35˚ KAL-40RAL RAL 100 400
TYPE: KAL
d
40 mm
β
* Zamawiając kaloty w kolorze RAL np. 3016, dodaj numer koloru do indeksu KAL-303016.
Oferta kolorów standardowych dostępna na str. 8.
To order painted saddle washers in colour RAL e.g. 3016 please add colour number to index KAL-303016.
Standard RAL colours offer available on page 8.
Bei Bestellung von lackierten Kalotten geben Sie bitte das Farbnummer z.B. 3016 zu der Indexnummer KAL-303016, an.
Die Angebotsstandardfarben auf Seite 8.
ALU
Akcesoria
Accessories | Zubehör
KOŁNIERZE USZCZELNIAJĄCE
WATER-TIGHT PIPE FLANGE
DICHTUNGSFLANSCHE
No. d (mm) index
1. 6-50 0000650
2. 32-76 0003276
3. 6-102 0060102
4. 76-152 0076152
5. 102-178 0102178
6. 127-228 0127228
7. 152-280 0152280
8. 175-330 0175330
TYPE: KOL
European Technical Assessment